For the complete line of
specialtyLED® products, visit
us online at barronltg.com.
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT
TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:

2 of 3
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Example: RFX-WW-16-12V-WET-5050
Series Color Length2 Voltage3 Location LED Selection
RFX WW1 = Warm White (3500K) 16 = 16 Feet 12V = 12 Volt DC (Std) WET = Outdoor 3528 = SMD3528
WP1 = Pure White (5000K) 24V4 = 24 Volt DC 5050 = SMD5050
R = Red Notes
G = Green 1 Color temperatures can vary ±5%
B = Blue 2 Consult factory for custom lengths
P = Purple 3 Requires transformer, ordered separately
Y = Yellow 4 Longer lead times required for 24V product
ORDERING INFORMATION
NOTICE: Field cutting RFX-WET product requires waterproofing kit (RFX-WET-KIT)
Example: XFMR-DIM-12-60
Part Number Description Dimensions (AxBxC)
XFMR-DIM-12-20 12 Volt, 20 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 8.5” x 3.5” x 3”
XFMR-DIM-12-40 12 Volt, 40 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 8.5” x 3.5” x 3”
XFMR-DIM-12-60 12 Volt, 60 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 8.5” x 3.5” x 3”
XFMR-DIM-12-96 12 Volt, 96 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 8.5” x 3.5” x 3”
XFMR-DIM-12-120 12 Volt, 120 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 14” x 8” x 5”
XFMR-DIM-12-180 12 Volt, 180 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 14” x 8” x 5”
XFMR-DIM-12-240 12 Volt, 240 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 14” x 8” x 5”
12VDC DIMMING TRANSFORMER ORDERING INFORMATION (ORDER AS SEPARATE LINE ITEM)
Example: XFMR-12-60
Part Number Description Dimensions (AxBxC)
XFMR-12-20 12 Volt, 20 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 4.65” x 1.37” x 1.0”
XFMR-12-35 12 Volt, 35 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 5.8” x 1.57” x 1.18”
XFMR-12-60 12 Volt, 60 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 6.39” x 1.67” x 1.25”
XFMR-12-150 12 Volt, 150 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 8.74” x 2.67” x 1.52”
12VDC NON-DIMMING TRANSFORMER ORDERING INFORMATION (ORDER AS SEPARATE LINE ITEM)
Example: XFMR-24-60
Part Number Description Dimensions (AxBxC)
XFMR-24-20 24 Volt, 20 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 4.65” x 1.37” x 1.0”
XFMR-24-35 24 Volt, 35 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 5.8” x 1.57” x 1.18”
XFMR-24-60 24 Volt, 60 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 6.39” x 1.67” x 1.25”
XFMR-24-150 24 Volt, 150 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 8.74” x 2.67” x 1.52”
24VDC NON-DIMMING TRANSFORMER ORDERING INFORMATION (ORDER AS SEPARATE LINE ITEM)
Color Voltage
SMD3528 LEDs SMD5050 LEDs
Rated Power

tubes of silicone glue.
RFX-BASE Polycarbonate base clear - 50” long, 0.87” wide, 0.62”
high. Can be used with the indoor or WET outdoor
product.
RFX-CAP Polycarbonate cap clear - 50” long, used in conjunction
with the RFX-BASE. Can be used with indoor or WET
outdoor product.
RFX-LCH-ENDCAP Plastic end cap for the RFX-BASE and RFX-CAP
accessories.
Note: All transformers are to be installed per NEC requirements. Wire leads on the 24 volt product are 18
gauge. Transformer is to be mounted within 10 feet of product. If transformer is mounted more than 10
feet from product, voltage drop and maximum operating distances should be taken into account when
making transformer selection. Dimming transformer does not include dimming controller.
Example: XFMR-DIM-24-60
Part Number Description Dimensions (AxBxC)
XFMR-DIM-24-20 24 Volt, 20 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 8.5” x 3.5” x 3”
XFMR-DIM-24-40 24 Volt, 40 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 8.5” x 3.5” x 3”
XFMR-DIM-24-60 24 Volt, 60 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 8.5” x 3.5” x 3”
XFMR-DIM-24-96 24 Volt, 96 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 8.5” x 3.5” x 3”
XFMR-DIM-24-192 24 Volt, 192 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 14” x 8” x 5”
XFMR-DIM-24-288 24 Volt, 288 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 14” x 8” x 5”
24VDC DIMMING TRANSFORMER ORDERING INFORMATION (ORDER AS SEPARATE LINE ITEM)